
ASH BROKERAGE CONTACTS

Annuity Mark Perry 913-661-5132 mark.perry@ashbrokerage.com 

LTC Amy Lozier 913-661-5137 amy.lozier@ashbrokerage.com

Life Insurance Heidi Welch 913-403-5813 heidi.welch@ashbrokerage.com

Help Desk Rachel Phelps 913-661-5136

Annuity Contracting Sable Roudebush 260-434-9785 sable.roudebush@ashbrokerage.com

Annuity Contracting Sarah Hollingsworth sarah.hollingsworth@ashbrokerage.com

Life/LTC Contracting Gabrielle DeRose gabrielle.derose@ashbrokerage.com

Life/LTC Contracting Madeline Roebel madeline.roebel@ashbrokerage.com

Main Number 800-589-3000

(12/22)

Local Contacts

Home Office Contacts
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